
ROUND 03 TENNO CHALLENGE_GIRLS - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 431 HOLLER M. 16:45.570
Tempo gara

2 1:42.073 14:01:44.421

3 1:39.691 14:03:24.112

4 1:39.613 14:05:03.725

5 1:39.868 14:06:43.593

6 1:42.840 14:08:26.433

7 1:40.532 14:10:06.965

8 1:43.549 14:11:50.514

9 1:48.060 14:13:38.574

10 1:46.268 14:15:24.842

 Po. 2 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 06.414
Dif. Primo

2 1:40.222 14:01:41.160

3 1:39.472 14:03:20.632

4 1:39.290 14:04:59.922

5 1:41.382 14:06:41.304

6 1:46.209 14:08:27.513

7 1:45.858 14:10:13.371

8 1:46.440 14:11:59.811

9 1:42.908 14:13:42.719

10 1:48.537 14:15:31.256

 Po. 3 - # 179 RASTNER M. + 35.268
Dif. Primo

2 1:44.331 14:01:50.887

3 1:42.962 14:03:33.849

4 1:42.335 14:05:16.184

5 1:41.987 14:06:58.171

6 1:44.443 14:08:42.614

7 1:45.339 14:10:27.953

8 1:46.849 14:12:14.802

9 1:46.903 14:14:01.705

10 1:58.405 14:16:00.110

 Po. 4 - # 271 HOLLER A. + 35.627
Dif. Primo

2 1:41.916 14:01:53.013

3 1:47.406 14:03:40.419

4 1:42.254 14:05:22.673

5 1:49.948 14:07:12.621

6 1:43.883 14:08:56.504

7 1:45.350 14:10:41.854

8 1:44.378 14:12:26.232

9 1:47.964 14:14:14.196

10 1:46.273 14:16:00.469

 Po. 5 - # 650 MISCHI A. + 39.118
Dif. Primo

2 1:44.378 14:01:49.642

3 1:43.248 14:03:32.890

4 1:44.380 14:05:17.270

5 1:44.225 14:07:01.495

6 1:46.055 14:08:47.550

7 1:47.591 14:10:35.141

8 1:48.959 14:12:24.100

9 1:49.815 14:14:13.915

10 1:50.045 14:16:03.960

 Po. 6 - # 880 PANELLI K. + 47.274
Dif. Primo

2 1:45.312 14:02:01.994

3 1:46.211 14:03:48.205

4 1:43.774 14:05:31.979

5 1:46.102 14:07:18.081

6 1:45.836 14:09:03.917

7 1:46.234 14:10:50.151

8 1:46.303 14:12:36.454

9 1:47.168 14:14:23.622

10 1:48.494 14:16:12.116

 Po. 7 - # 601 SANTI P. + 49.030
Dif. Primo

2 1:44.307 14:01:51.477

3 1:44.725 14:03:36.202

4 1:44.702 14:05:20.904

5 1:44.521 14:07:05.425

6 1:46.537 14:08:51.962

7 1:47.367 14:10:39.329

8 1:49.300 14:12:28.629

9 1:47.945 14:14:16.574

10 1:57.298 14:16:13.872

 Po. 8 - # 317 SALVATERRA D. + 50.232
Dif. Primo

2 1:46.974 14:01:57.400

3 1:45.432 14:03:42.832

4 1:45.803 14:05:28.635

5 1:48.867 14:07:17.502

6 1:45.749 14:09:03.251

7 1:46.147 14:10:49.398

8 1:46.088 14:12:35.486

9 1:47.324 14:14:22.810

10 1:52.264 14:16:15.074

 Po. 9 - # 368 KUSSTATSCHER D.+ 51.202
Dif. Primo

2 1:45.195 14:01:54.282

3 1:43.980 14:03:38.262

4 1:43.898 14:05:22.160

5 1:45.000 14:07:07.160

6 1:45.872 14:08:53.032

7 1:47.417 14:10:40.449

8 1:50.109 14:12:30.558

9 1:50.601 14:14:21.159

10 1:54.885 14:16:16.044

 Po. 10 - # 191 MITTERMAIR M.+ 52.106
Dif. Primo

2 1:43.998 14:01:56.090

3 1:43.869 14:03:39.959

4 1:44.963 14:05:24.922

5 1:44.584 14:07:09.506

6 1:45.165 14:08:54.671

7 1:48.532 14:10:43.203

8 1:48.293 14:12:31.496

9 1:48.973 14:14:20.469

10 1:56.479 14:16:16.948

 Po. 11 - # 415 ZANDERIGO S.+ 1:07.725
Dif. Primo

2 1:46.670 14:01:59.972

3 1:44.248 14:03:44.220

4 1:45.244 14:05:29.464

5 1:42.256 14:07:11.720

6 1:44.065 14:08:55.785

7 1:45.677 14:10:41.462

8 1:48.437 14:12:29.899

9 1:49.458 14:14:19.357

10 2:13.210 14:16:32.567

 Po. 12 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 1:13.249
Dif. Primo

2 1:49.818 14:02:09.396

3 1:45.683 14:03:55.079

4 1:46.741 14:05:41.820

5 1:46.642 14:07:28.462

6 1:53.287 14:09:21.749

7 1:47.104 14:11:08.853

8 1:51.063 14:12:59.916

9 1:49.859 14:14:49.775

10 1:48.316 14:16:38.091

 Po. 13 - # 541 TRENTINI L. + 1:15.674
Dif. Primo

2 1:52.015 14:02:10.698

3 1:48.375 14:03:59.073

4 1:44.069 14:05:43.142

5 1:47.430 14:07:30.572

6 1:48.258 14:09:18.830

7 1:49.107 14:11:07.937

8 1:50.864 14:12:58.801

9 1:49.786 14:14:48.587

10 1:51.929 14:16:40.516

 Po. 14 - # 856 KOEHL M. + 1:18.147
Dif. Primo

2 1:43.280 14:02:07.289

3 1:42.351 14:03:49.640

4 1:44.923 14:05:34.563

5 1:44.986 14:07:19.549

6 1:45.593 14:09:05.142

7 2:07.967 14:11:13.109

8 1:50.633 14:13:03.742

9 1:48.962 14:14:52.704

10 1:50.285 14:16:42.989

Fastest lap: 1:39.290 
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ROUND 03 TENNO CHALLENGE_GIRLS - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 219 SANTI M. + 1:19.516
Dif. Primo

2 1:46.238 14:02:12.183

3 1:44.972 14:03:57.155

4 1:54.587 14:05:51.742

5 1:46.758 14:07:38.500

6 1:47.595 14:09:26.095

7 1:47.450 14:11:13.545

8 1:53.533 14:13:07.078

9 1:47.845 14:14:54.923

10 1:49.435 14:16:44.358

 Po. 16 - # 105 MALESARDI N.+ 1:31.908
Dif. Primo

2 1:56.302 14:02:19.778

3 1:48.559 14:04:08.337

4 1:47.767 14:05:56.104

5 1:49.033 14:07:45.137

6 1:45.904 14:09:31.041

7 1:48.352 14:11:19.393

8 1:51.314 14:13:10.707

9 1:52.531 14:15:03.238

10 1:53.512 14:16:56.750

 Po. 17 - # 260 MISCHI A. + 1:33.393
Dif. Primo

2 1:48.222 14:02:06.220

3 1:47.243 14:03:53.463

4 1:47.698 14:05:41.161

5 1:46.910 14:07:28.071

6 1:48.888 14:09:16.959

7 1:50.128 14:11:07.087

8 1:49.620 14:12:56.707

9 1:50.443 14:14:47.150

10 2:11.085 14:16:58.235

 Po. 18 - # 187 PLONER M. + 1:35.182
Dif. Primo

2 1:42.768 14:01:52.290

3 2:08.710 14:04:01.000

4 1:55.471 14:05:56.471

5 1:45.525 14:07:41.996

6 1:45.822 14:09:27.818

7 1:46.571 14:11:14.389

8 1:53.618 14:13:08.007

9 1:47.988 14:14:55.995

10 2:04.029 14:17:00.024

 Po. 19 - # 597 RABENSTEINER M.+ 1:38.589
Dif. Primo

2 2:00.883 14:02:22.657

3 1:47.218 14:04:09.875

4 1:49.814 14:05:59.689

5 1:46.416 14:07:46.105

6 1:47.687 14:09:33.792

7 1:59.862 14:11:33.654

8 1:49.166 14:13:22.820

9 1:52.070 14:15:14.890

10 1:48.541 14:17:03.431

 Po. 20 - # 609 FILIPPI T. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 1:59.284 14:02:22.004

3 1:44.417 14:04:06.421

4 1:46.826 14:05:53.247

5 2:02.318 14:07:55.565

6 1:54.674 14:09:50.239

7 1:56.004 14:11:46.243

8 1:51.730 14:13:37.973

9 1:51.814 14:15:29.787

 Po. 21 - # 96 MALFERTHEINER A.+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 2:02.291 14:02:27.166

3 2:16.701 14:04:43.867

4 1:52.745 14:06:36.612

5 1:56.205 14:08:32.817

6 1:53.246 14:10:26.063

7 2:08.704 14:12:34.767

8 1:58.384 14:14:33.151

9 1:54.063 14:16:27.214

 Po. 22 - # 98 BAZZANI G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 1:51.367 14:02:19.178

3 2:05.824 14:04:25.002

4 1:56.193 14:06:21.195

5 1:56.402 14:08:17.597

6 1:54.891 14:10:12.488

7 1:57.572 14:12:10.060

8 1:57.881 14:14:07.941

9 2:20.460 14:16:28.401

 Po. 23 - # 341 SCHOELZHORN A.+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 2:13.845 14:02:34.973

3 1:56.073 14:04:31.046

4 1:55.767 14:06:26.813

5 1:54.554 14:08:21.367

6 2:00.845 14:10:22.212

7 2:02.385 14:12:24.597

8 2:04.413 14:14:29.010

9 2:02.993 14:16:32.003

 Po. 24 - # 384 MOLINARI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 2:04.564 14:02:31.752

3 1:58.992 14:04:30.744

4 2:00.320 14:06:31.064

5 2:03.899 14:08:34.963

6 2:02.707 14:10:37.670

7 2:05.660 14:12:43.330

8 1:59.939 14:14:43.269

9 2:05.893 14:16:49.162

 Po. 25 - # 422 COSTANZO P. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

2 2:02.423 14:02:33.716

3 2:02.330 14:04:36.046

4 2:04.790 14:06:40.836

5 2:06.926 14:08:47.762

6 2:09.300 14:10:57.062

7 2:10.772 14:13:07.834

8 2:16.081 14:15:23.915

9 2:08.186 14:17:32.101

Fastest lap: 1:39.290 
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